The Seven Life Processes with Keynote Speaker Almuth Strehlow
Conference Schedule February 21, 22, 23 2017, 9am-3pm  Marin Waldorf School

Wednesday, 21st

9:00 Welcome Ken Smith

9:05 Singing to open the day Lisa Sargent

9:15 Keynote Lecture 1 Almuth Strehlow
10:30 Coffee Break In 4th Grade Room
11:00 Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale Robinson, Lisa Sargent, Ken Smith)
12:30 Lunch Break

1:30 Singing Lisa Sargent

1:45 Plenum chaired by Dave Alsop

3:00 End of Day Ken Smith
Thursday, 22nd

9:00 Singing to open the day Lisa Sargent

9:15 Keynote Lecture 2 Almuth Strehlow
10:30 Coffee Break In 4th Grade Room
11:00 Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale Robinson, Lisa Sargent, Ken Smith)
12:30 Lunch Break

1:30 Singing Lisa Sargent

1:45 Plenum chaired by Dave Alsop

3:00 End of Day Ken Smith
3:30-5:00 Pedagogical circle meeting

Friday, 23rd
9:00

9:15

10:30

11:00

12:30

1:30

1:45

2:15

3:00

Room Use
Great Hall
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
High School
Eurythmy

Singing to open the day Lisa Sargent
Keynote Lecture 3 Almuth Strehlow
Coffee Break In 4th Grade Room

Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale Robinson, Lisa Sargent, Ken Smith)
Lunch Break

Singing Lisa Sargent
5-minute sharing from each workshop

Plenum chaired by Dave Alsop
End of Conference Ken Smith

Main Lectures/Plenum and Singing with Lisa Sargent
Painting with Jennifer Bundy

Sculpting with Ken Smith

Storytelling with Nancy Mellon

Puppetry with Jennifer Aguirre

Curative Processes with Robyn Brown

Form Drawing with Patrick Marooney

Therapeutic Eurythmy with Dale Robinson

Coffee, Tea and Snack provided. Please bring your own lunch or you can buy lunch at a nearby store.
BACWTT Bookstore will be open during lunch break and at 3-3:30pm on Wednesday and Thursday.



