The Seven Life Processes with Keynote Speaker Almuth Strehlow Conference Schedule February 21, 22, 23 2017, 9am-3pm Marin Waldorf School

Wednesda	ıv. 21st	
9:00	Welcome	Ken Smith
9:05	Singing to open the day	Lisa Sargent
9:15	Keynote Lecture 1	Almuth Strehlow
10:30	Coffee Break	In 4th Grade Room
11:00	Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale	Robinson, Lisa Sargent, Ken Smith)
12:30	Lunch Break	-
1:30	Singing	Lisa Sargent
1:45	Plenum chaired by	Dave Alsop
3:00	End of Day	Ken Smith
Thursday,	22nd	
9:00	Singing to open the day	Lisa Sargent
9:15	Keynote Lecture 2	Almuth Strehlow
10:30	Coffee Break	In 4th Grade Room
11:00	Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale	
12:30	Lunch Break	Nobilison, Lisa Sargent, Ken Silitin
1:30	Singing	Lisa Sargent
1:45	Plenum chaired by	Dave Alsop
3:00	End of Day	Ken Smith
3:30-5:00	Pedagogical circle meeting	Ken onnen
Friday, 23	^r d	
9:00	Singing to open the day	Lisa Sargent
9:15	Keynote Lecture 3	Almuth Strehlow
10:30	Coffee Break	In 4th Grade Room
11:00	Workshops (Robyn Brown, Nancy Mellon, Jennifer Bundy, Patrick Marooney, Jennifer Aguirre, Dale Robinson, Lisa Sargent, Ken Smith)	
12:30	Lunch Break	
1:30	Singing	Lisa Sargent
1:45	5-minute sharing from each workshop	
2:15	Plenum chaired by	Dave Alsop
3:00	End of Conference	Ken Smith
Room Use		
Great Hall	Main Lectures/Plenum and Singing with Lisa Sargent	
4th Grade	Painting with Jennifer Bundy	
5th Grade	Sculpting with Ken Smith	
Juliaue	Journal Willi Not Jillii	

Great Hall	Main Lectures/Fierfulli and Singing with Lisa Sargein
4th Grade	Painting with Jennifer Bundy
5th Grade	Sculpting with Ken Smith
6th Grade	Storytelling with Nancy Mellon
7th Grade	Puppetry with Jennifer Aguirre
8th Grade	Curative Processes with Robyn Brown
High School	Form Drawing with Patrick Marooney
Eurythmy	Therapeutic Eurythmy with Dale Robinson

Coffee, Tea and Snack provided. Please bring your own lunch or you can buy lunch at a nearby store. BACWTT Bookstore will be open during lunch break and at 3-3:30pm on Wednesday and Thursday.